LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB0722-204

L24L073

8
Qty: 660

O.E.M.
001 420 15 20

122124

Weight: 4.500

MAKE
MERCEDES-BENZ

RB0722-204
(E990R-01178/699

Lucas-Girling B2x60

174.8x85.6x22

0024205720  MERCEDES-BENZ WVA FMSI
0024206220  MERCEDES-BENZ 29835 D1062-7968
0034201520  MERCEDES-BENZ Sin Filas

003 420 44 20 MERCEDES-BENZ
004 420 48 20 MERCEDES-BENZ
669 420 00 20 MERCEDES-BENZ

669 420 01 20
669 420 15 20
669 421 01 08
670 420 28 20
905 420 00 20

MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ

N\

[ o/ O]
Trac. CC  Kw CV Z é
Front / Rear
HINO
HINO 185 01.05- Caja/Chasis
185 Diesel 01.05- *
MERCEDES-BENZ
O 409 01.86- Caja/Chasis
- Diesel 66 90 01.86- *
- Diesel 85 115 01.86- *
- Diesel 100 136 01.86- *
O 609 01.86- Caja/Chasis
D Diesel 01.86- *
0 611 01.86- Caja/Chasis
D Diesel 01.86- *
O 614 01.86- Caja/Chasis
D Diesel 01.86- *
SPRINTER (B905) 04.01- Volquete (Volguete-N2 Segment)
616 CDI (905.612, 905.622, 905.623) (OM 612.981) Diesel RWD 2685 115 156 04.01- *
SPRINTER 5-Ton. (B905) 04.01-05.06 Caja/Chasis (LCVs-N1 Segment)
616 CDI (905.612, 905.622, 905.623) (OM 612.981) Diesel RWD 2685 115 156 04.01-05.06 *
[CAMBIADO]:Furgén (LCVs-N1
T2/LN1 04.86-12.94 Segment)
510 (667.061, 667.062) (M 102.946) Gasolina RWD = 2299 70 95 04.86-12.94  *
508 D (667.361, 667.362) (OM 601.941) Diesel RWD 2299 58 79 03.89-12.94 %
507 D (667.361, 667.362) (OM 616.914) Diesel RWD 2399 53 72 04.86-04.89  *



609 D (668.061, 668.062, 668.063)
709 D

709 D (669.061, 669.062, 669.063)
809 D (670.061, 670.062, 670.063)
809 D (670.061, 670.062, 670.063)
609 D (668.061, 668.062, 668.063)
709 D (669.061, 669.062, 669.063)
709 D (669.061, 669.062, 669.063)
709 D (669.061, 669.062, 669.063)
809 D (670.061, 670.062, 670.063)
809 D (670.061, 670.062, 670.063)
609 D (668.061, 668.062, 668.063)
611 D (668.061, 668.062, 668.063)
711 D (669.361, 669.362, 669.363)
711 D (669.361, 669.362, 669.363)
711 D (669.361, 669.362, 669.363)
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(OM 364.919)

(OM 364.921)
(OM 364.920)
(OM 364.921)
(OM 364.906)
(OM 364.906)
(OM 364.912)

(OM 364.906)
(OM 364.911)
(OM 354.902)
(OM 354.901)
(OM 354.902)
(OM 354.903)
(OM 364.957)

811 D (670.362, 670.363) (OM 354.901)

811 D (670.362, 670.363) (OM 354.903)

811 D (670.362, 670.363) (OM 364.958)

711 D (669.361, 669.362, 669.363) (OM 364.950)
711 D (669.361, 669.362, 669.363) (OM 364.952)
811 D (670.362, 670.363) (OM 364.950)

811 D (670.362, 670.363) (OM 364.952)

814 D (670.364, 670.365, 670.366) (OM 364.981)
814 D (670.364, 670.365, 670.366) (OM 364.986)
814 DA 4x4 (670.464, 670.465) (OM 364.984)
814 DA 4x4 (670.464, 670.465) (OM 364.987)
714 D (669.361, 669.362, 669.363) (OM 354.923)
814 D (670.364, 670.365, 670.366) (OM 354.924)
814 DA 4x4 (670.464, 670.465)

T2/LN1 07.87-12.92
0O 609 D (672.072, 672.073) (OM 364.913)

0611 D (672.372, 672.373) (OM 364.952)
0611 D (672.372, 672.373) (OM 364.954)
0 614 D (672.375, 672.376) (OM 364.980)
0 614 D (672.375, 672.376) (OM 364.981)
4.0 0409 D
4.0 0409 D
4.0 0409 D

T2/LN1 04.86-12.94
809 DT (670.199) (OM 364.911)

809 DT (670.199) (OM 364.911)

T2/LN1 04.86-12.94
510 (667.001, 667.002) (M 102.946)

508 D (667.301, 667.302, 667.341, 667.342) (OM
601.941)

507 D (667.301, 667.302, 667.341, 667.342) (OM
616.914)

507 DK (667.341, 667.342) (OM 616.914)
609 D (668.001, 668.002, 668.003) (OM 364.919)
609 DK (668.041, 668.042) (OM 364.919)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
4WD
4WD
RWD
RWD
4WD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

FWD
FWD

RWD
RWD

RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD

3972
3972
3972
3972
3972
3972
3972
3972
3972
3972
3972
3972
3972
3972
3972
3972
3972
3972
3972
3972
3972
3972
3972
3972
3972
3972
3972
3972
3972
3972

3972
3972
3972
3972
3972
3995
3995
3995

3972
3972

2299
2299

2399

2399
3972
3972

63
63
63
63
63
66
66
66
66
66
66
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
85
85
85
85
100
100
100
100
103
103
103

66
85
85
100
100
66
85
100

86 04.86-12.94
86 04.86-12.94
86 04.86-12.94
86 04.86-12.94
86 04.86-12.94
90 04.86-12.94
90 04.86-12.94
90 04.86-12.94
90 04.86-12.94
90 04.86-12.94
90 04.86-12.94

105 06.94-12.94
105 06.94-12.94
105 04.86-12.94
105 04.86-12.94
105 04.86-12.94

105 04.86-12.94  *
105 04.86-12.94  *
105 04.86-12.94  *
115 04.86-12.94  *
115 04.86-12.94  *
115 04.86-12.94  *
115 04.86-12.94  *
136 11.87-12.94  *
136 11.87-12.94  *
136 11.87-12.94  *
136 11.87-12.94  *
140 06.94-12.94  *
140 11.87-12.94  *
140 11.87-12.94  *

Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)
90 07.87-12.92  *
116 07.87-12.92 =
116 07.87-12.92  *
136 07.87-12.92 =
136 07.87-12.92 =

90 07.87- *
115 07.87- *
136 07.87- *

Cabeza tractora (LCVs-N1 Segment)

63
66

86 04.86-12.94  *
90 04.86-12.94  *

Caja/Chasis (LCVs-N1 Segment)

70
58

53

53
63
63

95 04.86-12.94  *
79 03.89-12.94  *

72 04.86-04.89 *

72 04.86-04.89  *
86 04.86-12.94  *
86 04.86-12.94  *
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709 D (669.000, 669.001, 669.002, 669.003, Diesel RWD 3972 63 86 04.86-12.94  *

669.041)

709 D (669.001, 669.002, 669.003, 669.041, Diesel RWD 3972 63 86 04.86-12.94  *

669.000) (OM 364.921)

709 DK (669.041, 669.042) (OM 364.921) Diesel RWD 3972 63 86 04.86-12.94  *

809 D (670.001, 670.002, 670.003) (OM 364.920) Diesel RWD 3972 63 86 04.86-12.94  *

809 D (670.001, 670.002, 670.003) (OM 364.921) Diesel RWD 3972 63 86 04.86-12.94  *

809 DK (670.041, 670.042) (OM 364.920) Diesel RWD 3972 63 86 04.86-12.94  *

809 DK (670.041, 670.042) (OM 364.921) Diesel RWD 3972 63 86 04.86-12.94  *

609 D (668.001, 668.002, 668.003) (OM 364.906) Diesel RWD 3972 66 90 04.86-12.94  *

609 DK (668.041, 668.042) (OM 364.906) Diesel RWD 3972 66 90 04.86-12.94  *

709 D Diesel RWD 3972 66 90 04.86-12.94  *

709 D (669.000, 669.001, 669.002, 669.003, Diesel RWD 3972 66 90 04.86-12.94  *

669.041) (OM 364.906)

709 D (669.000, 669.001, 669.002, 669.003, Diesel RWD 3972 66 90 04.86-12.94  *

669.041) (OM 364.912)

709 DK (669.041, 669.042) (OM 364.906) Diesel RWD 3972 66 90 04.86-12.94  *

809 D (670.001, 670.002, 670.003) (OM 364.906) Diesel RWD 3972 66 90 04.86-12.94  *

809 D (670.001, 670.002, 670.003) (OM 364.911) Diesel RWD 3972 66 90 04.86-12.94  *

809 DK (670.041, 670.042) (OM 364.906) Diesel RWD 3972 66 90 04.86-12.94  *

809 DK (670.041, 670.042) (OM 364.911) Diesel RWD 3972 66 90 04.86-12.94  *

609 D (668.001, 668.002, 668.003) (OM 354.902) Diesel RWD 3972 77 105 06.94-12.94  *

611 D (668.001, 668.002, 668.003) (OM 354.902) Diesel RWD 3972 77 105 06.94-12.94  *

611 DK (668.041, 668.042) (OM 354.901) Diesel RWD 3972 77 105 06.94-12.94  *

711 D (669.301, 669.302, 669.303) (OM 354.902) Diesel RWD 3972 77 105 04.86-12.94  *

711 D (669.301, 669.302, 669.303) (OM 354.903) Diesel RWD 3972 77 105 04.86-12.94  *

711 D (669.301, 669.302, 669.303) (OM 364.957) Diesel RWD 3972 77 105 04.86-12.94  *

811 D (670.303) (OM 364.958) Diesel RWD 3972 77 105 04.86-12.94  *

711 D (669.301, 669.302, 669.303) (OM 364.950) Diesel RWD 3972 85 115 04.86-12.94  *

711 D (669.301, 669.302, 669.303) (OM 364.952) Diesel RWD 3972 85 115 04.86-12.94  *

811 D (670.302, 670.303) (OM 364.950) Diesel RWD 3972 85 116 04.86-12.94  *

811 D (670.302, 670.303) (OM 364.952) Diesel RWD 3972 85 116 04.86-12.94  *

811 DK (670.341, 670.342) (OM 364.950) Diesel RWD 3972 85 115 04.86-12.94  *

811 DK (670.341, 670.342) (OM 364.952) Diesel RWD 3972 85 115 04.86-12.94  *

814 D (670.312, 670.313) (OM 364.981) Diesel RWD 3972 100 136 11.87-12.94 *

814 D (670.312, 670.313) (OM 364.986) Diesel RWD 3972 100 136 11.87-12.94 *

814 DA 4x4 (670.411, 670.412) (OM 364.984) Diesel 4WD 3972 100 136 11.87-12.94 *

814 DA 4x4 (670.411, 670.412) (OM 364.987) Diesel 4WD 3972 100 136 11.87-12.94 *

814 DA 4x4 (670.411, 670.412) (OM 364.984) Diesel 4WD 3972 100 136 11.87-12.94  *

814 DA 4x4 (670.411, 670.412) (OM 364.987) Diesel 4WD 3972 100 136 11.87-12.94  *

714 D (669.301, 669.302, 669.303) (OM 354.923) Diesel RWD 3972 103 140 06.94-12.94 *

814 D (670.312, 670.313) (OM 354.924) Diesel RWD 3972 103 140 11.87-12.94 *

T2/LN1 04.86-12.94 Volquete (Volguete-N2 Segment)

811 DK (670.341, 670.342) Diesel RWD 3972 77 105 04.86-12.94  *
[CAMBIADO]:Furgén (LCVs-N1

VARIO (B667, B670, B668) 09.96- Segment)

512 D (667.351, 667.352, 667.353) (OM 602.984) Diesel RWD 2874 90 122 09.96-12.10  *

612 D (668.351, 668.352, 668.353) (OM 602.984) Diesel RWD 2874 90 122 09.96-12.10 * *

612 D (668.351, 668.352, 668.353) (OM 602.985) Diesel RWD 2874 90 122 09.96-12.10 * *

812 D (670.351, 670.352, 670.353) (OM 602.984) Diesel RWD 2874 90 122 09.96-12.10 * *

812 D (670.351, 670.352, 670.353) (OM 602.985) Diesel RWD 2874 90 122 09.96-12.10 * *

613 D, 614 D (668.351, 668.352, 668.353) (OM Diesel RWD 4249 95 129 09.96-12.13  * *

900.917)

g(l)i 9D(,)§3)14 D (668.351, 668.352, 668.353) (OM Diesel RWD 4249 95 129 09.96-12.13  * *
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813 D, 814 D (670.351, 670.352, 670.353) (OM Diesel RWD 4249 95 129 09.96-12.13 * *
900.917)

813 D, 814 D (670.351, 670.352, 670.353) (OM Diesel RWD 4249 95 129 09.96-12.13  * *
904.908)

813 DA, 814 DA 4x4 (669.599, 670.451, 670.452, Diesel 4WD = 4249 95 129 09.96-12.13 * *
670.453) (OM 904.908)

613 D, 614 D (668.351, 668.352, 668.353) (OM Diesel RWD 4249 100 136 09.96-12.11  * *
904.908)

813 D, 814 D (670.351, 670.352, 670.353) (OM Diesel RWD 4249 100 136 09.96-12.13  * *
904.908)

813 DA, 814 DA 4x4 (669.599, 670.451, 670.452, Diesel 4WD = 4249 100 136 09.96-12.13 * *
670.453) (OM 904.908)

615D, 616 D (668.351, 668.352, 668.353) (OM Diesel RWD 4249 112 152 09.98-12.10 * *
904.923)

815D, 816 D (670.351, 670.352, 670.353) (OM Diesel RWD 4249 112 152 09.96-12.10 * *
904.923)

815 DA, 816 DA 4x4 (669.599, 670.451, 670.452, Diesel 4WD = 4249 112 152 09.96-12.10  * *
670.453) (OM 904.923)

615 D, 616 D (668.351, 668.352, 668.353) (OM Diesel RWD 4249 115 156 09.98-12.13  * *
900.918)

615D, 616 D (668.351, 668.352, 668.353) (OM Diesel RWD 4249 115 156 09.98-12.13  * *
904.923)

815 D, 816 D (670.351, 670.352, 670.353) (OM Diesel RWD 4249 115 156 09.96-12.13  * *
900.918)

815 D, 816 D (670.351, 670.352, 670.353) (OM Diesel RWD 4249 115 156 09.96-12.13  * *
904.923)

815 DA, 816 DA 4x4 (669.599, 670.451, 670.452, Diesel 4WD = 4249 115 156 09.96-12.13 * *
670.453) (OM 904.923)

618 D (OM 900.919) Diesel RWD = 4249 130 177 09.06-12.13  * *
618 D (OM 904.964) Diesel RWD = 4249 130 177 09.06-12.13  * *
818 D (670.351, 670.352, 670.353) (OM 900.919) Diesel RWD 4249 130 177 09.06-12.13  * *
818 D (670.351, 670.352, 670.353) (OM 904.964) Diesel RWD 4249 130 177 09.06-12.13  * *
VARIO (B670) 08.96- Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)
0 812 (670.373, 670.674) (OM 602.984) Diesel RWD 2874 90 122 09.96-12.10 * *
0 812 (670.373, 670.674) (OM 602.985) Diesel RWD 2874 90 122 09.96-12.10  * *
0 810 (670.373, 670.374) (OM 904.904) Diesel RWD @ 4249 75 102 09.96-12.10 * *
0 813 (670.373, 670.374) (OM 900.917) Diesel RWD 4249 95 129 01.06-12.13 * *
0 814 (670.373, 670.374) (OM 904.908) Diesel RWD 4249 100 136 09.96-12.10  * *
0 815 (670.373, 670.374) (OM 904.936) Diesel RWD 4249 110 150 08.96-12.10  * *
0 815 (670.373, 670.374) (OM 904.923) Diesel RWD 4249 112 152 09.96-12.10 * *
0816 D (670.373, 670.374) (OM 900.918) Diesel RWD 4249 115 156 01.06-12.13  * *
0818 D (670.373, 670.374) (OM 900.919) Diesel RWD 4249 130 177 09.06- * *
VARIO 09.96- Cabeza tractora (LCVs-N1 Segment)
810 DT (670.398) (OM 904.904) Diesel RWD 4249 75 102 09.96-06.06  * *
812 DT (670.398) (OM 904.961) Diesel RWD 4249 90 122 09.96-06.06 * *
814 DT (670.398) (OM 904.908) Diesel RWD 4249 100 136 09.96-06.06  * *
816 DT (670.398) (OM 904.923) Diesel RWD 4249 112 152 09.96-06.06  * *
VARIO (B670, B668, B667) 09.96- Caja/Chasis (LCVs-N1 Segment)
512 D (667.321, 667.322, 667.323) (OM 602.984) Diesel RWD 2874 90 122 09.96-12.10 *

612 D (668.321, 668.322, 668.323) (OM 602.984) Diesel RWD 2874 90 122 09.96-12.10 * *
612 D (668.321, 668.322, 668.323) (OM 602.985) Diesel RWD 2874 90 122 09.96-12.10 * *
612 D (668.331, 668.332) (OM 602.984) Diesel RWD 2874 90 122 09.96-12.10 * *
612 D (668.331, 668.332) (OM 602.985) Diesel RWD 2874 90 122 09.96-12.10 * *
812 D (670.321, 670.322, 670.323, 670.324) (OM Diesel RWD 2874 90 122 09.96-12.10 * *
602.984)

812 D (670.321, 670.322, 670.323, 670.324) (OM Diesel RWD 2874 90 122 09.96-12.10 * *
602.985)

812 D (670.331, 670.332) (OM 602.984) Diesel RWD 2874 90 122 09.96-12.10 * *
812 D (670.331, 670.332) (OM 602.985) Diesel RWD 2874 90 122 09.96-12.10 * *
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613 D, 614 D (668.321, 668.322, 668.323) (OM
904.908)

613 D, 614 D (668.321, 668.322, 668.323) (OM
904.917)

613 D, 614 D (668.331, 668.332) (OM 900.917)
613 D, 614 D (668.331, 668.332) (OM 904.908)

813 D, 814 D (670.321, 670.322, 670.323, 670.324)
(OM 900.917)

813 D, 814 D (670.321, 670.322, 670.323, 670.324)
(OM 904.908)

813 D, 814 D (670.331, 670.332) (OM 900.917)
813 D, 814 D (670.331, 670.332) (OM 904.908)

813 DA, 814 DA 4x4 (670.431, 670.432) (OM
904.908)

813 DA, 814 DA 4x4 (670.431, 670.432) (OM
904.908)

613 D, 614 D (668.321, 668.322, 668.323) (OM
904.908)

613 D, 614 D (668.331, 668.332) (OM 904.908)

813 D, 814 D (670.321, 670.322, 670.323, 670.324)
(OM 904.908)

813 D, 814 D (670.331, 670.332) (OM 904.908)

813 DA, 814 DA 4x4 (670.431, 670.432) (OM
904.908)

813 DA, 814 DA 4x4 (670.431, 670.432) (OM
904.908)

815 D (670.324, 670.323, 670.322, 670.321) (OM
904.936)

615 D, 616 D (668.321, 668.322, 668.323) (OM
904.923)

615 D, 616 D (668.331, 668.332) (OM 904.923)

815 D, 816 D (670.321, 670.322, 670.323, 670.324)
(OM 904.923)

815 D, 816 D (670.331, 670.332) (OM 904.923)

815 DA, 816 DA 4x4 (670.431, 670.432) (OM
904.923)

815 DA, 816 DA 4x4 (670.431, 670.432) (OM
904.923)

615 D, 616 D (668.321, 668.322, 668.323) (OM
900.918)

615 D, 616 D (668.321, 668.322, 668.323) (OM
904.923)

615 D, 616 D (668.331, 668.332) (OM 900.918)
615 D, 616 D (668.331, 668.332) (OM 904.923)

815 D, 816 D (670.321, 670.322, 670.323, 670.324)
(OM 900.918)

815 D, 816 D (670.321, 670.322, 670.323, 670.324)
(OM 904.923)

815D, 816 D (670.331, 670.332) (OM 900.918)
815D, 816 D (670.331, 670.332) (OM 904.923)

815 DA, 816 DA 4x4 (670.431, 670.432) (OM
904.923)

815 DA, 816 DA 4x4 (670.431, 670.432) (OM
904.923)

618D (OM 900.919)
618D (OM 904.964)
618 D (668.321, 668.322, 668.323) (OM 900.919)
618 D (668.321, 668.322, 668.323) (OM 904.964)

818 D (670.321, 670.322, 670.323, 670.324) (OM
900.919)

818 D (670.321, 670.322, 670.323, 670.324) (OM
904.964)

818 D (670.321, 670.322, 670.323, 670.324) (OM
900.919)

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

RWD

RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD

RWD
RWD
4WD

4WD

RWD

RWD
RWD

RWD
4WD

4WD

RWD

RWD

RWD
RWD

RWD
4WD

4WD

RWD
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LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

818 D (670.321, 670.322, 670.323, 670.324) (OM Diesel RWD = 4249 130 177 09.06- * *

904.964)

818 DA 4x4 (OM 904.964) Diesel 4WD = 4249 130 177 09.06- * *

VARIO 09.96- Volquete (Volquete-N2 Segment)

818 DA 4x4 (OM 904.964) Diesel 4WD = 4249 130 177 09.06- * *
OPTARE

NOUVELLE 01.96- Bus

SR Diesel 01.96- * *

STARRIDER 01.87- Bus

- Diesel 01.87- *

TORO 10.05- Bus

TORO Diesel 4249 115 156 01.08- * *



